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PizzaSi Pepperoni Rectangular 18*28cm
Short Product Name:
Pizza Pepperoni Rectangular 18*28cm

Pizza Pepperoni Rectangular Frozen. Round shape free of bubbles and burns, typical red colour for tomato sauce and pepperoni, white for mozzarella. Presence of high and soft bead. Typical smell, delicate spicy

flavour.)

Traded Unit GTIN: 18052282082747   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : PizzaSi   Suppliers Product Code : C16901

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1036kJ

248kcal
7.7g 3g 0.5g 2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1036kJ 248kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1036kJ 

248kCal

Carbohydrates 35g

of which sugars 0.5g

Fat 7.7g

of which saturates 3g

Fibre 0g

Protein 9.4g

Salt 2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
<b>WHEAT </b>flour, water, tomato sauce 14% (tomato, extra virgin olive oil, salt,

spices), MOZZARELLA 14% (cow's <b>MILK</b>, salt, lactic ferments, rennet), salami pepperoni

7% (pork, pork fat, salt (partly smoked), dextrose, antioxidant: E301, E392, spices, spice

extracts, starter culture, preservative: E250), sunflower oil, salt, yeast, malted <b> WHEAT</b>

flour, durum <b>WHEAT</b> flour, preservative: potassium sorbate.

Supplier's Product Code : C16901

Product Added : 03 May 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 03 May 2024

erudus id : 96a1c11243ed45fda493aaa75e615c0f

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


May Contain

Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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